

Jackson Hole Reservations Rates - Call 1.800.329.9205

D2D Door to Door Ski & Snowboard Rentals 2016-2017

2016-2017	Retail Price	Our Price	AM VS PM DELIVERY: If you select an AM delivery you will be charged for that day. If you select a PM delivery you won't be charged for the day the equipment is delivered.
ALPINE SKI RENTALS	(Including Tax) Per Day	(Including Tax) Per Day	AM VS PM RETURN: If you select an AM return you won't be charged for the day the equipment is returned. If you select a PM return you will be charged for that day.
Demo Ski Packages	\$74.15	\$59.74	VIDS SVI EDEE: A go 12 and under with a four day adult routed. One shild not adult must
Skis/Poles Only	\$69.91	\$56.35	KIDS SKI FREE: Age 12 and under with a four day adult rental. One child per adult, must select the junior Ski/Snowboard package for the child. Please call for this special.
Premium Ski Package	\$59.31	\$47.45	DAMAGE WAIVER: A damage waiver covers only breakage or damage of
Skis/Poles Only	\$55.07	\$44.05	equipment included in the order. It does not cover loss or theft or personal injury. The cost is \$2.00 per person per day. The damage waiver is required and already included in the price of Demo Rentals. The damage waiver is optional for the other rental types. Please let us
Sport Ski Package	\$44.47	\$35.57	know if you want to add the damage waiver.
Skis/Poles Only	\$40.23	\$32.18	PRICES INCLUDE: 6% sales tax, delivery of equipment, and slopeside service.
JR Premium Ski Package	\$31.75	\$25.40	FAQs
Skis/Poles Only	\$27.51	\$22.01	INFORMATION NEEDED FOR RENTAL: Name, Age, Height, Weight, Shoe Size and Ability for Each, Local Address (Rental Unit) & Cell Phone Number.
SNOWBOARD RENTALS			* Once ordered, you will receive a form to fill out this information.
Demo Package	\$74.15	\$59.74	EQUIPMENT CARRIED: Armada, Atomic, Blizzard, Dalbello, Dynastar, K2, Lib-Tech,
Snowboard Only	\$69.91	\$56.35	Never Summer, Nordica, Rossignol, Tecnica, Volkl
Premium Package	\$ 59.31	\$47.45	SKIIER TYPES: • Demo skis/boards are the newest models, typically for advanced and intermediate skiiers (Type III)
Snowboard Only	\$55.07	\$44.05	 Premium skis/boards are typically for intermediate skiiers (Type II) Sport skis are typically for beginners (Type I)
JR Premium Package	\$31.75	\$25.40	
Snowboard Only	\$27.51	\$22.01	CONTACT D2D DOOR TO DOOR SKI RENTALS Marc Titre phone: 307.733.4077
HELMET RENTALS (S-XL)			fax: 307.733.7201
Helmet Rentals	\$12.31	\$12.31	email: mtitre@d2dskis.com
Helmet Rentals - Juniors	\$10.06	\$10.06	CONTACT JACKSON HOLE RESERVATIONS phone: 307.733.6331 or 1.800.329.9205

email: reservations@jacksonhole.net

Rentals are pre-purchased and charged in full at time of booking.

be subject to the \$25.00 fee.

CANCELLATION POLICY: All reservations cancelled 24 hours prior to delivery will receive a full refund minus a \$25.00 processing fee. Orders that are altered after processing may also